
 
 
A05-01 
 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
 
07 May 2019 NOA No.: 2019-PSNOA105-BACNOA4-PS  
 Resolution No.: BAC4-2019-05-01 
 
 
MR. CHRISTOPHER DENNIS S. DEE 
DVK PHILIPPINES ENTERPRISES 
Address : 11 Capt. M. Tanyag Street, Ligid Tipas Taguig City 

Contact Nos. : (02) 736-6199 
Mobile : 0917-6017892 
Email : dvkphilippines@yahoo.com 
 
 
Dear Mr. Dee: 
 
After conducting the post-qualification and evaluation, the Bids and Awards Committee IV (BAC 
IV) of the Procurement Service has determined your proposal as the Lowest Calculated and 
Responsive Quotation for Lot 1 under AMP No. 19-007-4 (SVP) conducted on 26-Apr-19 for the 
Supply and Delivery of Cutter Blade for Procurement Service thus, this NOTICE OF 
AWARD:  
 

 

LOT NO. ITEM/S QTY/ UOM UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT 

1 
BLADE, for general 

purpose cutter 
/utility knife 

38,868 
tubes 

P 14.25 P 553,869.00 

 
Delivery Instructions:   
 
Lot 1: 

QUANTITY DELIVERY SCHEDULE 

1st Tranche  5,268 tubes 
Within thirty (30) Calendar Days from receipt 

of Purchase Order 

2nd Tranche 4,800 tubes Within thirty (30) Calendar Days  thereafter 

3rd Tranche 4,800 tubes Within thirty (30) Calendar Days  thereafter 

4th Tranche 4,800 tubes Within thirty (30) Calendar Days  thereafter 

5th Tranche 4,800 tubes Within thirty (30) Calendar Days  thereafter 



 
 

NOA No.: 2019-PSNOA105-BACNOA4-PS 

 
 

 
                    
INSTRUCTIONS: 
 
The original copy of the NOA should be signed and claimed at the Procurement 
Service. Failure to sign the NOA may result in the cancellation of award. 
 
 
 

      Very truly yours,   
 
 

       (SGD.) 
                        ELISA MAY ARBOLEDA-CUEVAS                                                                                                                       

Executive Director 
 
 
 
CONFORME: 
 
 
_______________________         __________________            ____________ 
PRINTED NAME/POSITION  SIGNATURE    DATE 
 
 
 
 
 

6th Tranche 4,800 tubes Within thirty (30) Calendar Days  thereafter 

7th Tranche 4,800 tubes Within thirty (30) Calendar Days  thereafter 

8th Tranche 4,800 tubes Within thirty (30) Calendar Days  thereafter 


